10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

MPSSAA Cross Country Championships

Towson
Chopticon
Centennial
Howard
Linganore
Springbrook

Col. Zadok Magruder
River Hill

North Hagerstown
Bel Air

Crofton

Marriotts Ridge

Mount Hebron

Chesapeake-AA
Tuscarora
C. Milton Wright

Atholton

2, Governor Thomas
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T

H
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Johnson

Huntingtown

Score

62

132

142

151

195

266

269

270

292

310

311

314

342

344

363

390

397

424

437

449

Parkton

Race 4 - 3A Boys - 3 Mile
11/12/2022 - 12:00pm

Team Results

Team  Runner

Time

1:25:48

1:28:44

1:28:22

1:29:49

1:30:43

1:32:06

1:32:08

1:33:21

1:33:29

1:33:39

1:33:58

1:34:00

1:34:28

1:34:19

1:34:29

1:35:37

1:35:07

1:36:03

1:36:31

1:36:52

Avg
17:10
17:45
17:41
17:58
18:09
18:26
18:26
18:41
18:42
18:44
18:48
18:48
18:54
18:52
18:54
19:08
19:02
19:13

19:19

19:23

Avg 5Man

Mile

5:44

5:55

5:54

6:00

6:03

6:09

6:09

6:14

6:14

6:15

6:16

6:16

6:18

6:18

6:18

6:23

6:21

6:25

6:27

6:28

Gap
1:35
1:54
217
0:54
1:45
241
2:03
0:55
1:26
2:47
1:29
1:15
1:21
2:09
2:13
1:32
3:02
3:51

4:31

1:09

Finish Order

2-8-14-23-32-40-45

13-15-26-29-74-84-126

3-5-44-53-66-98-135

25-27-31-42-57-73-94

20-21-49-51-87-97-121

7-36-50-92-116-137-157

16-24-60-102-104-130-147

41-47-70-75-79-117-138

33-56-64-78-103-128-134

18-59-63-71-140-156-159

30-65-76-82-100-101-113

35-62-80-88-90-112-132

37-54-89-99-106-109-151

28-48-61-122-127-142-145

19-68-85-115-118-139-149

46-72-83-111-124-125-153

12-67-96-131-133-136-146

10-77-81-143-154-155-167

11-55-108-144-161-162-164

69-86-93-119-129-150-166

% M:D TIMING * UC

Scoring Order

1-5-11-18-27-33-37
10-12-21-24-65-75-116
2-3-36-44-57-88-125
20-22-26-35-48-64-85
16-17-41-43-78-87-111
4-31-42-83-106-127-147
13-19-51-92-94-120-137
34-39-61-66-70-107-128
28-47-55-69-93-118-124
14-50-54-62-130-146-149
25-56-67-73-90-91-103
30-53-71-79-81-102-122
32-45-80-89-96-99-141
23-40-52-112-117-132-135
15-59-76-105-108-129-139
38-63-74-101-114-115-143
9-58-86-121-123-126-136
7-68-72-133-144-145-157

8-46-98-134-151-152-154

60-77-84-109-119-140-156

11/12/2022 1:24pm



Race 4 - 3A Boys - 3 Mile
11/12/2022 - 12:00pm

Team Results

Avg 5Man
Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
21 Baltimore Polytechnic 458 1:36:41 1921 6:27 117 58-91-114-120-123-141-158 49-82-104-110-113-131-148
=" Institute
22 @ Northern 513 1:38:42 1945 6:35 320  34-105-107-152-160-163-168 29-95-97-142-150-153-158
23 Aberdeen 558 1:42:39 20:32 651  6:26 9-110-148-165-169-170 6-100-138-155-159-160
34:36 1718 546 4-38 2 Runners
16:12 16112 5:24 1 1 Runner
DNP AR/ Reservoir 16:44 1644 535 6 1 Runner
DNP | d Great Mills 1721 1721 547 17 1 Runner
DNP Manchester Valley 17:30 17:30 5:50 22 1 Runner
DNP ‘5 Westminster 18:07  18:07 6:03 39 1 Runner
DNP % Damascus 1811 1811 6:04 43 1 Runner
DNP E#] Frederick 1824 1824  6:08 52 1 Runner
DNP “ James M Bennett 19116 19116 6:26 95 1 Runner

% M:D TIMING * UC
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Race 4 - 3A Boys - 3 Mile
11/12/2022 - 12:00pm

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Henry Hopper 11 Wilde Lake 16:11.7 39 Jayden Craig 12 Westminster 18:06.8
2 Kieran Mischke 1 Towson 16:17.7 1 40 Max Abubucker 12 Towson 18:.06.9 33
3 Sebastian Martinez 12 Centennial 16:264 2 41 Daniel Wang 11 River Hill 18:07.7 34
4  Christian Brower 12 Long Reach 16:29.6 42 Kyle Jones 12 Howard 18:09.3 35
5 Antonio 12 Centennial 16:365 3 43 Josiah Lim 12 Damascus 18:10.3
Camacho-Bucks 44 Daotian Ma 11 Centennial  18:115 36
6 Kidus Zeleke 1 Reservoir 16:43.2 45 Dylan Dunn 12 Towson 18128 37
7. Sofiene |Compaorg 12 Springbrook  16:54.1 4 46 KamsiObuekwe 12 Tuscaora  18:173 38
8  Evan Cline 10 Towson 16:559 5 41 JonathanBloom 10 RwerHil  18:19.1 39
9 Daniel Wilson 12 Averdeen  16:560 6 48 Sam Skinner 11 Oakdale  18:19.1 40
10 Ethan Mulcahy 12 Atholon 16561 7 49 Victor Cretella 11 Linganore 18195 41
1] TR e 11 Govemor Thomas  1637.9 8 50 Etana E Heda 12 Springbrook 18222 42
12 Ashton Tolson 12 C.MitonWright 17:010 9 51 Kyle Walker 12 Linganore  18:23.4 43
13 Mason Hoover 12 Chopticon  17:032 10 52 Thomas McReal 11 Frederick 18240
14 Ryan Wahler 1 Towson 17113 11 53 Isalalh §h|au 12 Centennial 18243 44
15 Bryce Dufrene 12 Chopcon  17:16.1 12 DO e M Mounthebron — 1827.1 45
16 Colin Abrams 10 Col. Zadok Magruder 17:19.1 13 55 Jonathan Regules 10  Governor Thomas 18:27.8 46
17 Braden Gutekunst 10 Great Mills 17:20.4 Johnson
18 Ryan Cascone 12 Bel Air 17227 14 56 Jacob O'Neil 12 North Hagerstown 18:29.2 47
19 Alex Paciello 11 Chesapeake-AA  17:234 15 57 Rayyan Dheini 10 Howard 18:29.2 48
20 Cormac Moroney 11 Linganore 17244 16 58 Callaway Lipkin 10 Baltimore 18:30.1 49
21 Cole Williamson 12 Linganore 17:262 17 Polytechnic Institute
22 Carter Knox 12 Manchester Valley 17:29.1 59 Jack Hynes 12 Bel Air 18:334 50
23 Jack Blanchfield 1 Towson 17303 18 60 Cleveland Wall 10 Col. Zadok Magruder 18:33.8 51
24 Joshua Lopez 12 Col. Zadok Magruder 17:30.7 19 61 David Tressler 10 Oakdale 18:342 52
Lo e e DT 11 e 17354 20 62 Joseph Zoller 12 Marriotts Ridge ~ 18:36.8 53
26 Dominic Longobardi 11 Chopticon 17:430 21 63 Garrett Saboy 12 Bel Air 18:38.1 54
27 Joey Ensor 11 e 17:43.6 22 64 Walker Mason 9  North Hagerstown  18:39.1 55
28 Abhishek Mudireddy 12 Oakdale 17:448 23 65 Carson Malone 9 Crofton 18:40.7 56
29 Weston Carr 11 Chopticon 17449 24 66  Quinn Hancock 12 Centennial 18:43.0 57
30 London Layton 11 Crofton 17506 25 67 Nicholas Kirkland 11 C. Milton Wright ~ 18:44.5 58
31 Ryan O'Byme 12 Howard 17511 26 68 Dylan Leonard 12 Chesapeake-AA  18:46.7 59
32 John Grandsire 12 Towson 17527 927 69 Andrew Stein 10 Huntingtown 18:51.5 60
33 Rishi Bhat 10 NorthHagerstown 17563 28 70 Varun Dhond I RiverHill - 18:536 61
34  Gavin Stevens 12 Northern 17573 29 71 Justin Fleischer 1 Bel Air 18:55.0 62
35 Harish Selvakumar 12 Marriotts Ridge ~ 17:58.2 30 72 Julian Pickens 12 Tuscarora 18:55.1 63
36 SimonAMosazghi 12 Springbrook 18012 31 (0 SRR NSL 0 AL LGR39
37 Pierson Hogue 11 MountHebron ~ 18:04.3 32 74 Nick Watson 11 Chopticon 18:56.4 65
38 Evan Quinn 11 Long Reach 18:05.6 75 Thomas Jayne 11 River Hill 18:57.8 66

@ m:D TIMING  UC
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Race 4 - 3A Boys - 3 Mile
11/12/2022 - 12:00pm

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
76 Emmett Kloss 11 Crofton 19.00.0 67 114 Will Donohue 11 Baltimore 19:33.2 104
77 Bryan Wang 10 Atholton 19:024 68 Polytechnic Institute
78 Sullivan McGreevy 11 North Hagerstown  19:024 69 115 Jacob Leonard 12 Chesapeake-AA  19:339 105
79  Jack Hadeed 12 River Hil 19:027 70 116 Kendon Augare-Deal 11 Springbrook 19:344 106
80 Geoffery Wills 11 Mariotts Ridge ~ 19:027 71 M7 Jazil Khalid 10 River il 19:34.9 107
o e Fenen 11 Sl 19:05.6 72 118 Holden Clark 12 Chesapeake-AA  19:359 108
82 Campbell Gelineau 10 Crofton 19.07.1 73 19 Nathan Hays 11 Huntingtown — 19:37.2 109
83 Andrew Franklin 12 Tuscarora 19.080 74 120 Odin Adams 12 Baltir.nore. 19:388 110
. Polytechnic Institute
84 Moses Araya I Chopticon ~— 19:081 75 121 Emory Best 10 Linganore ~ 19:419 111
85 AlexNave 12 Chesapeake-AA  19:08.5 76 122 Ryan Brightman 12 Oakdale 19465 112
86 David Johnson 12 Huntingtown 19086 77 123 James Bachman 12 Baltimore 19:46.5 113
87 Luke Collins 9 Linganore 19:.088 78 Polytechnic Institute
88 Preston Hong 11 Marriotts Ridge ~ 19:09.0 79 124 Luke Haskins 12 Tuscarora 19:49.1 114
89 Alex Koster 12 MountHebron ~ 19:12.0 80 125 Matthew Mercier 12 Tuscarora 19:496 115
90 Evan Tian 11 Marriotts Ridge ~ 19:124 81 126 Brendan Nutter 11 Chopticon 19:50.0 116
91 Nicholas Bader 10 Baltimore ~ 19:124 82 127 BenjaminLlerena 11 Oakdale 19537 117
Pontechmc Instiute 128 Jake Scallion 12 North Hagerstown 19:54.6 118
92 Buuk Ayalew 12 Springbrook 19513'6 8 129 Patrick James 9 Huntingtown  20:004 119
93 Aidan Castro 10 Huntingtown — 19:13.7 84 130 Jack Groven 10 Col. Zadok Magruder 20:01.4 120
94 Samuel Burrows 12 Howard 19:14.7 85 131 Ethan Fox 12 C.Milton Wright ~ 20:020 121
95 AmeenAlNaseri 11 James MBennet 19:16.0 132 Jared Ober 12 Mariotis Ridge ~ 20:026 122
% Luke Puhala 10 C.Miton Wright - 19:16.7 86 133 JacksonDoherty 12 C.Miton Wright ~ 20:027 123
97 Liam Grifin I Linganore  19:16.9 87 134 Landon Call 9 North Hagerstown 20:052 124
98 David Herzberger 10 Centennial 19:188 88 135 Owen Graff ” Centennial 20:066 125
%9 Wyatt Grabelle 12 MountHebron — 19:19.5 89 136 Trevor Downes 11 C.Miton Wright ~ 20:06.6 126
100 Joremy Klasmeier 12 Crofton 19519'5 %0 137 Jeremy Miranda 12 Springbrook  20:082 127
101" John Bertuna 10 Crofton 19:19'6 o 138 Fritz Orlofsky 10 RverHil  20:083 128
102 RahuIAro.ra 12 Col. Zadok Magruder 19:21.7 92 139 Jack Laib 11 Chesapeake-AA 20085 129
103 CarsonW|It. 9  North Hagerstown  19:21.9 93 140 Cannon Mace 12 Bel Air 20097 130
104 Asher Erdheim 9 Col. Zadok Magruder 19:22.1 94 141 Brandon Isbel 1 Baltimore 20:09.9 131
105 Calvert Burkholder 11 Northern 19:23.7 95 Polytechnic Institute
106 Brandon Fox 12 MountHebron ~ 19:24.5 96 142 Malakai Meertens 11 Oakdale 20:12.0 132
107 Austin Du 10 Northern 19248 97 143 Alex Lake 11 Atholton 20:120 133
108 Beckett Tayler 12 Governor Thomas  19:254 98 144 James Higinbotham 12 Governor Thomas  20:12.1 134
Johnson Johnson
109 Keegan McKay 9 MountHebron  19:256 99 145 Keenan Vance 10 Oakdale 20:138 135
110 Lars Lefkowitz 12 Aberdeen 19:25.9 100 146 Teddy Casem 11 C.Miton Wright ~ 20:14.0 136
111 Brenden Lane 1 Tuscarora 19:26.7 101 147 Peter Seam 12 Col. Zadok Magruder 20:14.2 137
112 Sherwin Yarema 11 Marriotts Ridge ~ 19:29.0 102 148 Ethan Ryan 10 Aberdeen 20:24.4 138
113 Alec MacMillan 10 Crofton 19:32.2 103

@ m:D TIMING  UC
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Place Name

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

159
160
161

162

163
164

165
166
167
168
169
170

Jaden St Pierre
Brendan Bischof
Tim Grafov

Caleb Graves-Reher
Nate El-Taher

Jack Martin

Will Martin

Jaden Parrish
Emmett Knuth
Ayden Paulay

Christopher Levy
Josh Drake

Jonathan
Barreto-Luna

Elliot Griffiths

Oliver Diamond
Justin Borgen

Michael Pomales
Shane Borowski
Jayraj Shanmugam
Luke Grover

Roman Jasso
Timothy Kassebaum
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Grade
12
9
10
10
12

o ©

12
12
10

12

11

12

12

12
11
11

10

Race 4 - 3A Boys - 3 Mile

Individual
Team Time  Points
Chesapeake-AA  20:29.7 139
Huntingtown 20:29.8 140
Mount Hebron 20:345 141
Northern 20:39.6 142
Tuscarora 20456 143
Atholton 20:46.6 144
Atholton 20:50.3 145
Bel Air 20:57.5 146
Springbrook 20:59.8 147
Baltimore 21:07.0 148
Polytechnic Institute
Bel Air 211124 149
Northern 21:116.6 150
Governor Thomas 21:28.2 151
Johnson
Governor Thomas 21:48.3 152
Johnson
Northern 21495 153
Governor Thomas 21:50.6 154
Johnson
Aberdeen 22:31.5 155
Huntingtown 22:37.3 156
Atholton 22455 157
Northern 22476 158
Aberdeen 23211 159
Aberdeen 23:26.8 160

11/12/2022 - 12:00pm

Results
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